	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A3AKB-2006G
	A3AKB-2006G (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            A3AKB-2006G
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE - ASC20B/AE20G/APK20B
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 11.34000 (This price is for reference only)
		 A3AKB-2006G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A3AKB-2006G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-4228-TF-LW140-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 2.8KHZ PANEL
1318164-1 TE Connectivity  RETAINER 6.8MM COIN CELL SMD
HHR-450AB21L3X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 7.2V 4200MAH
1455P2202 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 8.66X4.92X1.20" BL/NAT
11073-093 BK Bivar Inc  INSRT/EXTRCT PCB 2.00" .094" BLK
0849010903 Molex Inc  MICRO-C SS M12 FEM 8/C D-SUB 10
673S3PT2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 3POS FEMALE/MALE 2M
1539512 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS M12 PLUG-SOCKET 1.5M
U.FL-LP(V)-04N1-A-(120) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
0151670975 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 27 CKTS LGT 152
0982680319 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE A 24POS
0150201090 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 229 TYPED 37POS
09459711145 Harting  CABLE RJ45 CAT5 CROSSOVER 5M
1-406483-8 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,BLK,ENHCD,C5
0887577810 Molex Inc  SATA POWER CABLE 1.5M
H1AXH-2636G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC26H/AE26G/X
C3DEG-2636M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR26G/AE26M/CCE26G
A3KKA-3436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- APK34A/ AE34M / APK34
86104 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 26AWG SLATE 500'
5289/12C SL005 Alpha Wire  5289/12C SLATE 100 FT
891626 SL010 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG SLATE 2500'
QFG-16201 Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.280" ELASTOMER BLACK
MT-30 Essentra Components  STAINLESS STL TIE 39.29"LG 250LB
SF2003/4 WH199 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE SIL FBRGLSS WH 100=100'
LMLBX1-1RLS4-36144-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3120-F311-P7T1-W14XR3-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
048107.5H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE NORM 125V 7.5A ALARM IND
0481015.VXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V ALARM W/LENS 15A
BK/HTB-24I-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
BK1/S500-6.3-R Cooper Bussmann  S500 6.3A BUSS FA BK1 1000 BAG
BK/MDL-V-6 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6A 250V T-LAG GLASS AXIAL
0283020.MXJ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 283 ATIS 32V SLOW PAL 20A
SMLJ78CA Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 78VWM SMD
SMAJ10 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17.85VC SMA
P6KE11C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 16.38VC DO15
30KPA54 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 95.97VC AXIAL
SLD30-018-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 50.4VC P600
SMSZ1600-35T3DSG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE SOD123
M5KP24AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO204AR
MXP4KE150AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC DO41
	A3AKB-2006G  keywords
	    	A3AKB-2006G
	A3AKB-2006G  TE Connectivity
	A3AKB-2006G  pdf
	A3AKB-2006G  datasheet
	A3AKB-2006G  price
	A3AKB-2006G  distributor
	electronic components A3AKB-2006G
	A3AKB-2006G  Cable Assemblies
	A3AKB-2006G  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	A3AKB-2006G  IDC CABLE - ASC20B/AE20G/APK20B
	A3AKB-2006G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .